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" Vehicle History Report™

2000 HONDA ACCORD Accident reported
LX

VIN: THGCG6654YAD14053 ! ; :
SEDAN 4 DR | ?‘é 5 Service history records
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GASOLINE o _
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE = 2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

[ 103,902 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/12/23 at
7:10:29 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ@ Ownership History Owner 1 Owner 2

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 1969 2002

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership : 2 yrs. 3 mo. 20 yrs. 4 mo.

New Jersey,
Pennsyivania

Estimated miles driven per year 11,698/yr 3,846/yr

27,631

- Owned in the following states/provinces Pennsylvania

Last reported odometer reading 103,902

EEYAEEY x) Title History Owner 1 Owner 2

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Damage Brands
- Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem
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1/12/23, 8:10 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 HONDA ACCORD LX: 1HGCG6654YA014053

I3 GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
EE!EIEE!E] Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you ﬂnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
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[FILE x| Additional History

Not aH accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported 1o CARFAX,

Owner 2

No Issues

; Structura! Damage
- CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a

No Issues

Reported

No Issues

. collision repa;r spemailst Reported Reported
Azrbag Deployment No Issues = No lssues
' No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX, Reported == Reported

| Odometer Check No Issues o NoO Issues

. No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated " Indicated

Accldent/ Damage
j Acc1dent reported 12/28/2016.

Manufacturer Recall

i

e NO [SSUES
“ Reported

Accident Reported

. No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Elgp%etc:éis Egpl'\;etc;cliis I
- Honda dealer for any open r recalls. !
Basrc Warranty : .

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Orlgznal warranty estimated to have expired

Eﬂﬂﬁﬂ Detailed History

€& QOwner1
Purchased: 1999

miles per year.

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle |
11,698 mifyr

. Date Mileage Source

Comments

09/29/1999 15 New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Phllllpsburg, NJ
New Jersey

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Phillipsburg, NJ

. 01/14/2002 26,873

Dealer Inventory
Phillipsburg, NJ

. 07/15/2002

06/07/2002 27,631

Auto Auction

hitps:/Awww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=THGCGB654YAQ 140563

Title #DAZOOZO‘] 40370

Vehlcle offered for sale

Tltle |ssued or updated
- First owner reported

- Titled or reglstered as personai Vehlcle

Tltle :ssued or updated

-Dealer took title of this vehicle while it

was in inventory

Listed as a dealer vehicle

- Vehicle sold
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 HONDAACCORD LX: 1HGCGE654YAQ14053

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

i

Pennsylvania

H

06/ 1 3/2002 Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
Pottstown, PA was in inventory
Title #57561046P001 - Duplicate title 1ssued
@ Owner2 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2002 than the industry average of 15,000 3,846 mi/yr
miles per year.
Date Mileage Source Comments

08/ 20/ 2002 28 429

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

s
| 02/21/2007 58,513

08/21/2002

05/26/2005

03/22/2006 53 388

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Pottstown, PA

Title #57561 046VE02

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA

lnspectron Statlon

03/1 3/2009

Inspectlon Station

03/07/2008 62 972

Inspectlon Sta‘uon
Pennsylvanla

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA

Title #57561046VE02

Title issued or updated
-New owner reported

Reglstratlon updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

Passed emissions mspectzon

Passed emissions mspectton

Exempt from emissions 1nspectton

Registration issued or renewed

03/1 6/2009 66,193

Inspection Station

Exempt from emissions inspection

L 02/01/2010

02/1 8/201 O 70 282

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA

Title #57561046VEQ2

02/15/2011

Inspection Station

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA

Title #57561046VEQ2
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Passed emissions mspectlon

Registration issued or renewed

Reglstratlon tssued or renewed
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03/04/ 201 1 73 441 !nspectlon Station Exempt from emissions mspectlon
02/24/ 201 2 Pennsylvania Reg:stratlon 1ssued or renewed |
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA
Title #57561046VEQ2
03/ 'i 9/201 2 76 448 Inspection Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon
1 1/26/2012 79 150 JL Freed Honda %e Vehlcle serwced
Montgomeryville, PA ® -Transmission replaced
215-368-1840 -Engine checked
195 Verified Reviews
’ 236 Customer Favorites
03/ 05/201 3 Pennsylvania Reglstratlon :ssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA
Tttte #57561 046VE02
5 03/27/201 3 80 177 Inspecﬂon Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon
. S e e ettt e ot et oottt o
02/ 27/ 2071 4 Pennsylvania Registration :ssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA
Title #5756 04602 VE
03/ 1 4/ 203 4 83 149 Inspect:on Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon
02/25/ 201 5 85 695 Inspectaon Statlon Exempt from emissions tnspectlon
03/08/ 201 6 89 688 inspectlon Statlon Exempt from emissions mspect:on
03/09/201 6 89 720 JL Freed Honda y Vehicle semced
Montgomeryville, PA ® - Left seatbelt assembly replaced
215-368-1840 - Seatbelts checked
- 47150
195 Verified Reviews
236 Customer Favorites
. 12/28/2016 Damage Report Acc:dent reported
e 03/ 28/201 7 93 052 inspectlon Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon

¢ 037207201 8 95 571 Inspection Statlon Exempt from emissions inspection
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112123, 8:10 AM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 HONDAACCORD LX: THGCGB654YAD14053

Veh:cle serwced

12/20/201 8 97 898 JL Freed Honda
% - Airbag system checked

Montgomeryville, PA
215-368-1840

i 4.7/5.0

195 Verified Reviews

% 7 236 Custormner Favorites

_ 215-368-1840

1 +r 4.775.0

¥ 195 Verified Reviews

36 Customer Favorites

02/ 01 /201 9 Pennsylvania Registration issued or renewed
. Motor Vehicle Dept.

L Telford, PA

Tltle #5756104602 VE

j 02/07/201 'S 98,422 JL Freed Honda & Vehicle serviced
Montgomeryville, PA % - Airbag system checked

S

02/1 8/201 9 J L. Freed & Sons ( %e Vehlcle servnced
Honda) ? -Airbag system checked
Montgomeryville, PA
215-368-1840

4.775.0
195 Verified Reviews
&’ 236 Customer Favorites

i
|
:
i
3
E

: 03/29/201 9 98 764 Inspect;on Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon
1 0‘1/27/2020 Pennsylvania Registration :ssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA
Tltie #5756104602 VE
03/30/2020 ?01,041 Enspectlon Statlon Exempt from emissions mspect;on
02/09/2021 Pennsylvama Reglstratlon |ssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA
_ Tltle #57561 04602 VE
03/ 30/2021 102 086 Inspec’uon Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon
02/ 08/2022 Pennsylvanla Reg:stratlon |ssued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Telford, PA
Title #5756 04602 VE
03/30/2022 103,902 Inspectlon Statlon Exempt from emissions mspectlon
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CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2000 HONDA ACCORD LX: 1HGCG6654YA014053

1 11/04/2022 Pennsylvania Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. -Duplicate title issued
Telford, PA - Registration updated when owner

; E Title #5756104602 VE moved the vehicle to a new location
1 ~ Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

| [HEEIEIY x| Glossary

Accident Indicator
- CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

" Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
. qualified mechanic.

= According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019, Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate,

« This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 1/12/23 at 7:10:29 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

First Owner
: When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
© When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Depariment of Motor

i Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1997 and titled

- solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

- the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please

. consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
! registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. in Canada, a

| registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

) facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION, THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT., CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

1/12/23 7:10:29 AM (CST)

Foliow Us:
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